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TEAM

Runnin Rynos

Chicks Love My Ditka
Once You Go Black
Cowboys

Suck My Duck
Hook'em Horns
Team Richiebob
Cubbie Bears
Smokin that ass
Browns (not the ones from Cleveland)
Frack's nightmares
Donkey Punch
Fighting Irish

Nighbor

Team Cena

The Pen Is Mightier
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PCT
0.666

0.631
0.631
0.615
0.588
0.580
0.455
0.305
0.105
0.074
0.035
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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